22
W
H
EE
LC
H
A
IR
S
To
 o
rd
er
 c
al
l t
ol
l f
re
e:
  8
77
.2
24
.0
94
6
Rebel Wheelchair
Single Axle
FEATURES:
■ Quick release rear wheels allow for easy storage or transport.
■ Fold-down back and folding frame allows transport in almost any trunk.
■ Easily removable swing away footrests are also convenient for storage.
■ Flip up desk style armrests make transfers easy and accessibility better.
■ Lightweight and extremely maneuverable, easy to navigate tight areas.
■ Large accommodating seating surface.
■ Limited Lifetime Warranty.
QUICK
RELEASE
REAR AXLE
CARTON SIZE MAKES THE REBEL
PERFECT FOR RETAIL!
FOLD
DOWN
BACK
TOOL FREE
REMOVABLE
FRONT
CASTERS
Due to product improvements and changes, all images in this catalog are subject to change.
*Important Notice: Item numbers that display an asterisk (*) reflect an item that will be discontinued or package change.
REBEL
NEW !
PACKAGED IN SMALL CARTON THAT
CAN BE SHIPPED UPS!
1-Pack Available for All Wheelchair Models
23
W
H
EE
LC
H
A
IR
S
To
 o
rd
er
 c
al
l t
ol
l f
re
e:
  8
77
.2
24
.0
94
6
Rebel — SINGLE AXLE
RTLREB18DDA-SF 18", Flip Back Desk Arm, Swing-away Footrest 1/cs
REPLACEMENT FRONT RIGGINGS
RTLREB-12 Swing-Away Footrest 1pr/cs
Seat Overall Overall Overall Seat Back Width Depth Overall Product Carton Weight
Width Width Width Height To-Floor Height Seat Seat Length Weight Shipping Limit
(open) (closed) Height (with riggings) Weight
18" 25.5" 10.5" 35" 19.5" 17" 18" 16" 43" 37 lbs. 42 lbs. 250 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
ARMS
RTLREB-20 Right, Flip Back Desk Arm 1/cs
RTLREB-19 Left, Flip Back Desk Arm 1/cs
WHEEL LOCKS (Push to Lock)
STDS8M241R Right Wheel Lock, Push to Lock, Detachable Arm 1/ea
STDS8M241R Left Wheel Lock, Push to Lock, Detachable Arm 1/ea
SEAT BELTS
STDS850 (Auto Clasp Type) 1/bx
STDS851 (Velcro® Type Closure) 1/bx
BARIATRIC SEAT BELTS
STDS855 (Auto Clasp Type) 1/bx
STDS856 (Velcro® Type Closure) 1/bx
UNIVERSAL OXYGEN “E” CYLINDER HOLDER
STDS803
STDS804 with I.V. Pole Attachment
WHEEL LOCK EXTENSIONS
STDS801 1/ea
ANTI FOLD BAR
STDS806 1/cs
WHEELCHAIR CANE/CRUTCH HOLDER
STDS1034 1/bx
HEEL LOOPS
STDS831 1pr/bx
Due to product improvements and changes, all images in this catalog are subject to change.
*Important Notice: Item numbers that display an asterisk (*) reflect an item that will be discontinued or package change.
ACCESSORIES ON PAGES 57-78
1-Pack Available for All Wheelchair Models